Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2017/2018

Pos

Name

Eric Byrne

James Potter

Jason Nielsen

Shaun Marrone

Team Name

Dubliners

Dubliners

Dubliners

Dubliners

WP

20

18

15
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Mem

DCR

1-14

11-7

10-5

1-1

D501

10-10

10-7

8-6

2-1

S501

7-11

14-4

2k

3-0

T701

11-8

6-5

2-1

D501

0-0

0-0

0-0

DC

0-0

0-0

0-0

S401




Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2017/2018

Standings were printed on Thursday, April 25th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Dubliners
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